NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Fall Winter 09-10

Fashion Week dates : February 20 - February 25
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.30am

12.30pm

2.15pm

4.00pm
7.30pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

CAROLINE CHARLES

ESTETHICA EVENT

EUN JEONG

ASHISH
CENTRAL SAINT MARTENS MA

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW?7 5BD

TBC - WC2

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

7.15pm

7.15pm

8.30pm

KINDER AGGUGINI
GRAEME BLACK
MARGARET HOWELL
JOHN ROCHA

CHARLES ANASTASE
UNIQUE

NATHAN JENDEN
BASSO AND BROOKE
ARMAND BASI ONE
JENNY PACKHAM

ANN-SOFIE BACK

PETER JENSEN

VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL

venue TBC - W1
venue TBC - W1
venue TBC - W1

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW?7 5BD

venue TBC - WC1

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

venue TBC
venue TBC - WC1
- SW3

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NWwW1 5LS

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

venue TBC



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
3.00pm

7.00pm ->
8.30pm
9.00pm ->
10.30pm

LOUISE GRAY

HANNAH MARSHALL PRESENTATION
WITH IPSO FACTO

JSMITH ESQUIRE INSTALLATION

On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS

9.15am

9.45am

10.15am

11.15am
12.45pm

2.15pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

5.45pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.15pm

9.00pm

BETTY JACKSON

FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK

TODD LYNN

NICOLE FARHI
CHRISTOPHER KANE

RICHARD NICOLL

ELEY KISHIMOTO

EMILIO DE LA MORENA

KRYSTOF STROZYNA

AQUASCUTUM

DANIELLE SCUTT

JAEGER LONDON

BERNARD CHANDRAN

PPQ

SADO

TWENTYS8TWELVE

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

Onl|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

- WC2

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

Onl|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

- SW3

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW?7 5BD

Onl|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
sSw7

On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

venue TBC



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

->

11.00am ->

6.00pm

MODERNIST
ANTONI & ALISON

venue TBC

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
12.15pm
12.15pm

OSSIE CLARK

LUELLA

ERDEM

JULIEN MACDONALD
PAM HOGG

MARIOS SCHWAB

JASPER CONRAN
OLIVIA RUBIN

ROKSANDA LLINCIC
LOUISE GOLDIN

GILES
PAUL SMITH WOMEN
ISSA

ONIOFF PRESENTS... CECILIA MARY
ROBSON, QED, RACHEL FREIZE,
ROZALB DE MURA

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

venue TBC - W1
venue TBC
- W1

Onl|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

venue TBC - SW7

On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

venue TBC

TS venue - P3 University of
Westminster - Luxborough St. -
NW1 5LS

venue TBC - WC1
venue TBC - W1

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

9.30am ->

5.00pm

11.00am ->

6.00pm

3.00pm ->

6.00pm

MULBERRY

ANTONI & ALISON

MARIA GRACHVOGEL

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS

41-42 New Bond St - W1S 2RY
Salon Style shows at 9.30am,
10.30, 11.30, 12.30 and 1.30pm

9.00am

MARK FAST

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS

SW7 5BD

9.00am MARY KATRANTZOU BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

10.00am OSMAN YOUSEFZADA Onl|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

10.45am ASHLEY ISHAM On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

11.15am JOSH GOOT venue TBC

12.15pm PETER PILOTTO BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

1.15pm MOMO On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

1.30pm FASHION EAST BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

2.30pm MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

3.45pm BORA AKSU On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

4.45pm HOUSE OF HOLLAND venue TBC - SW1

6.00pm FUTURE CLASICS On|Off - Science Museum -
Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD

7.00pm NASIR MAZHAR venue TBC - N1

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm -> AMINAKA WILMONT

4.30pm

WED. FEBRUARY 25 CATWALKS

2.00pm MAN BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

3.00pm SIBLING FILM PRESENTATION & - SW7

INSTALLATIONS BY: JAIDEN RVA
JAMES, KATIE EARY & MARTINE ROSE

4.00pm B STORE BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

4.00pm TIM SOAR BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural
History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

4.45pm CAROLYN MASSEY BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural



WED. FEBRUARY 25 CATWALKS

History Museum, Cromwell Road -
SW7 5BD

WED. FEBRUARY 25 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm -> E.TAUTZ
7.00pm
7.00pm -> NEW POWER STUDIO INSTALLATION

9.00pm


http://www.tcpdf.org

