MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations London Fall Winter 09-10 Fashion Week dates : February 20 - February 25 Definitive schedule

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20 CATWALKS			
10.00am	PAUL COSTELLOE	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD	
11.30am	CAROLINE CHARLES	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD	
12.30pm	ESTETHICA EVENT	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD	
2.15pm	EUN JEONG	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD	
4.00pm	ASHISH	TBC - WC2	
7.30pm	CENTRAL SAINT MARTENS MA	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD	

SATURDAY FE	BRUARY 21 CATWALKS	
9.00am	KINDER AGGUGINI	venue TBC - W1
10.00am	GRAEME BLACK	venue TBC - W1
11.00am	MARGARET HOWELL	venue TBC - W1
12.00pm	JOHN ROCHA	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
1.00pm	CHARLES ANASTASE	venue TBC - WC1
2.00pm	UNIQUE	TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St NW1 5LS
3.00pm	NATHAN JENDEN	venue TBC
4.00pm	BASSO AND BROOKE	venue TBC - WC1
5.00pm	ARMAND BASI ONE	- SW3
6.00pm	JENNY PACKHAM	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
7.15pm	ANN-SOFIE BACK	TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St NW1 5LS
7.15pm	PETER JENSEN	TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St NW1 5LS
8.30pm	VIVIENNE WESTWOOD RED LABEL	venue TBC

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am -> 3.00pm	LOUISE GRAY	
7.00pm -> 8.30pm 9.00pm ->	HANNAH MARSHALL PRESENTATION WITH IPSO FACTO JSMITH ESQUIRE INSTALLATION	On Off - Science Museum Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD On Off - Science Museum
10.30pm		Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 CATWALKS **BETTY JACKSON** BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural 9.15am History Museum, Cromwell Road -SW7 5BD 9.45am FALGUNI & SHANE PEACOCK OnlOff - Science Museum -Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD 10.15am TODD LYNN TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St. -NW1 5LS 11.15am - WC2 NICOLE FARHI 12.45pm TS venue - P3 University of CHRISTOPHER KANE Westminster - Luxborough St. -NW1 5LS 2.15pm **RICHARD NICOLL** TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St. -**NW1 5LS** 3.15pm **ELEY KISHIMOTO** BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road -SW7 5BD 3.30pm EMILIO DE LA MORENA OnlOff - Science Museum -Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD On|Off - Science Museum -3.30pm **KRYSTOF STROZYNA** Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD - SW3 4.30pm AQUASCUTUM 5.45pm DANIELLE SCUTT TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St. -**NW1 5LS** 7.00pm BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural JAEGER LONDON History Museum, Cromwell Road -SW7 5BD On|Off - Science Museum -7.30pm **BERNARD CHANDRAN** Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural 8.00pm PPO History Museum, Cromwell Road -SW7 OnlOff - Science Museum -8.15pm SADO Exhibition Rd. - SW7 2DD venue TBC 9.00pm TWENTY8TWELVE

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22 PRESENTATIONS

->

MODERNIST

ANTONI & ALISON

venue TBC

11.00am -> 6.00pm

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 CATWALKS			
9.00am	OSSIE CLARK	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD	
10.00am	LUELLA	venue TBC - W1	
11.00am	ERDEM	venue TBC	
12.15pm	JULIEN MACDONALD	- W1	
12.15pm	PAM HOGG	On Off - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD	
1.15pm	MARIOS SCHWAB	TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St NW1 5LS	
2.30pm	JASPER CONRAN	venue TBC - SW7	
2.30pm	OLIVIA RUBIN	OnIOff - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD	
3.30pm	ROKSANDA LLINCIC	venue TBC	
4.45pm	LOUISE GOLDIN	TS venue - P3 University of Westminster - Luxborough St NW1 5LS	
5.45pm	GILES	venue TBC - WC1	
7.00pm	PAUL SMITH WOMEN	venue TBC - W1	
8.00pm	ISSA	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD	
8.30pm	ONIOFF PRESENTS CECILIA MARY ROBSON, QED, RACHEL FREIZE, ROZALB DE MURA	OnIOff - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD	

MONDAY FEBRUARY 23 PRESENTATIONS9.30am ->
5.00pmMULBERRY41-42 New Bond St - W1S 2RY
Salon Style shows at 9.30am,
10.30, 11.30, 12.30 and 1.30pm11.00am ->
6.00pmANTONI & ALISON
6.00pm3.00pm ->
6.00pmMARIA GRACHVOGEL
6.00pm

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS

9.00am

MARK FAST

BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road -

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 CATWALKS

		SW7 5BD
9.00am	MARY KATRANTZOU	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
10.00am	OSMAN YOUSEFZADA	OnlOff - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD
10.45am	ASHLEY ISHAM	OnlOff - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD
11.15am	JOSH GOOT	venue TBC
12.15pm	PETER PILOTTO	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
1.15pm	МОМО	OnlOff - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD
1.30pm	FASHION EAST	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
2.30pm	MEADHAM KIRCHHOFF	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
3.45pm	BORA AKSU	OnlOff - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD
4.45pm	HOUSE OF HOLLAND	venue TBC - SW1
6.00pm	FUTURE CLASICS	OnlOff - Science Museum - Exhibition Rd SW7 2DD
7.00pm	NASIR MAZHAR	venue TBC - N1

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 24 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm -> AMINAKA WILMONT 4.30pm

WED. FEBRUARY 25 CATWALKS		
2.00pm	MAN	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
3.00pm	SIBLING FILM PRESENTATION & INSTALLATIONS BY: JAIDEN RVA JAMES, KATIE EARY & MARTINE ROSE	- SW7
4.00pm	B STORE	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
4.00pm	TIM SOAR	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural History Museum, Cromwell Road - SW7 5BD
4.45pm	CAROLYN MASSEY	BFC Tent - West Lawn - Natural

WED. FEBRUARY 25 CATWALKS

History Museum, Cromwell Road -SW7 5BD

WED. FEBRUARY 25 PRESENTATIONS

5.30pm -> E.TAUTZ

7.00pm

7.00pm -> NEW POWER STUDIO INSTALLATION

9.00pm